
Junction
Bridge

Posts

LB

Posts

SP

MP 161.0

Chartered Architects
S. P. Faizey

Scale 1:1250

0 5 10 15 20 25 50 100

311200m

311300m

311400m

311500m

LOCATION PLAN
drawingscale drawndate

1:1250

PROPOSED CONVERSION 

19069/1A
drawingscale@A3 drawn

JAN 20
date

NEW COLLEGE, KINGS STREET
WELLINGTON, TELFORD

SPF

1 Station Court
Girton Road
Cannock
Staffordshire
WS11 0EJ
t: 01543 466447
e: arch@spfaizey.co.uk
w: www.spfaizey.co.uk

MILL BANK GREENMAN

KING STREET

MILL LANE

M
IL

L 
L A

N E
CHURCH WALK

REGENT STREET

CLOSE

S
C

HO
O

L

HIGH STREET

C
O

UR
T

ORCHARD W
AY

REGENT STREET

365500m 365600m 365700m 365800m

311200m

311300m

311400m

311500m

Ove
r-L

ea

68

W
averl ey House

76

86

Redcroft

5

1

92
2

124

38

39

Mild
en

Glen
 Ly

n

New
ste

ad

Hillc
ro

ft

24

20
18

The Brewhouse

8
6

5

1

4

17

12

9

1 0

20

23

Mill Lane Terrace

Mill

87a
87

1

81

89

1

2

3

Christ Church

1

44

1

Dur
ba

nSha
ldo

n

10a

7

14

10

21

Church House

Vicarage

7

1 9a

6

8

11

19
 to

 2
7

Lowe Court

1 0
 to

 1
8

1 to 31

28

1 to 8

1 to 9

142

4

2

Card
ay

8

128

Be
lla

 V
is

t a

Wendouree Hi
llc

re
st

143

to

147

126

The Bungalow

65

Builders Yard

69

Mil l Cottage

College Farm

House

New College

Telford

(FE)

13

49

36

55

5
Grosvenor Court

1

7

11 9

56

45

41

39

37

41a

Glentworth

Little Dene

Elmley

1

Delapre

Aldongra

7a

9

11

11a

Ellen Court

35
36

33

37

32 34

Crowther Flats

PH

11
6

141

11
8

75

75a

125

Garage

Games Court

Sports Pitch

Copyright  of  this  drawing  remains  with  S. P. Faizey Chartered  Architects.        
The drawing may be scaled if viewed or printed off at the scale and paper size 
noted with no adjustments. 

109.4m

103.0m

107.9m

101.5m

102.7m

Posts

El

Sub
 S

ta

El Sub Sta


